
Show #510: Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1

NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 - Shown: 71

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

295 Hippster Robert Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown , 

418 DT Hotlilshineychex Chris C Dawson Pamela Heitz , 

465 SJR Shiney Believer Luke Hammerness Jessy Meyer , 

689 Margareytaville Kyle L Noyce Jason Williams , 

427 Sandy Wood Go Clay Volmer Michelle Atamian , 

561 Undder Cover Brad Lund Kathleen(Johnson) Moore , 

471 Actually Metallic Sandro Ferretti , 

485 Droppitlikeitshott Erin L Taormino , 

489 Will Kane Todd A. Bergen McSpyder Ranch , 

654 The Cash Train Clayton Edsall Beverly Servi , 

659 Hot Cocoa Express Clayton Edsall Beverly Servi , 

661 Bet Hes Blu Clayton Edsall Beverly Servi , 

663 Hicaliber Cat Clayton Edsall Crosshair Ranch , 

724 Big Papa Cat Joshua C Briggs , 

743 Charlie Danials Clayton Edsall Nikki Lesourd , 

197 Lectrifying Metallic Chris C Dawson 3G Performance Horses , 

470 BMC Wild Girl Boyd Rice Luke Jones Allerton, IA

653 San In My Shorts Clayton Edsall Jill A Dyal Bedford, NY

580 LT Areygin Hailcat Shane Campbell LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford Beech Bluff, TN

586 LT Smartlillenaboon Shane Campbell LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford Beech Bluff, TN

685 Duece Of Harts James N (Trey) Pool III Jane Owens Blanco, TX

709 Bomb Diggity Boon Ben Baldus Jonathan Yarbrough Brenham, TX

729 High Stakes Affair Sam Bremenour Stacey L Webb Canton, TX

469 Blu Genes Boyd Rice Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

697 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas Cashton, WI

443 Quite A Smart Rey Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

725 Nothing But Blu Cayley Wilson Alicia Bolls Collinsville, TX

408 Venom Boonsmal Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

683 Smart N Cool Bosun James N (Trey) Pool III Saul W. Leyva II Denton , TX

651 Tattle Cat EJ Laubscher Cassidy C Jesperson Ekalaka, MT

472 Lastdancewmaryjane Daniel Sanchez Abrian J Bass Fort Worth, TX

406 Vince Von Sarah L Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, MI

713 Rebel With A Cause Sarah L Dawson Brooke M Wharton Ft Worth, TX

706 Fancy Wasnt My Name Ben Baldus Travis David Gainesville, TX

544 Ima Jackie Rey Isaac Johnson Bridget Smith Geary, OK

596 Bossy Boons Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX

686 Stevie Bobbi Baby James N (Trey) Pool III BFB Syndicate GRIGGSVILLE, IL

597 Spoonful Of Kit Kat Christian K Lybbert Jaclyn S Cline Guthrie , OK

484 Pretty Martha Rey Erin L Taormino Nonie Casselman-Reed Hico, TX

459 Blu Chip Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX

660 Steve Von Tap Carter T Metcalf Lesley/Randy Wreyford Junction, TX

667 Metallic N Shine Joshua C Briggs Andrea Luce La Center, WA

463 DF Gun Heir Stefan Heim Jody Brooks Lipan, TX

593 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan Logan Brothers Performance Loving , TX



Show #510: Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1

423 Spanish Nights Veronica Swales Seth Murphy Manning, ND

177 Raquel Ray Veronica Swales Seth Murphy Manning, ND

684 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses Marietta, OK

417 Nu Passport Chris C Dawson Kalpowar Quarter Horses Midland, TX

559 Play It Again Stevie Brad Lund Doxie Watson Midland, TX

705 TCR Wild Cat Lavert Avent Tee Cross Ranches Mineral Wells, TX

700 Hot Streak Chris Cox Chris Cox Mineral Wells, TX

701 Cody James Chris Cox Chris Cox Mineral Wells, TX

666 Meyze Cat Clayton Edsall Geoffrey Porges Norwalk, CT

672 The New Cat In Town Will Roden Gully Enterprises Inc. Novice, TX

717 Bet Hes Sangrias Cayley Wilson Wendy Kuhn Palmyra, NY

409 Nuggett Stefan Heim KK Performance Horses Perrin, TX

512 Ima Hot Rey Clinton R Anderson Scott & Ashley Warren Robinson , TX

495 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell Sadler, TX

673 Cattaray Jordan Williams Pete Bonds Saginaw, TX

560 CR Tuff Stylish Rey Brad Lund John E. Taylor Scottsdale, AZ

707 Tommie Shelby Ben Baldus Justin Crawley Springdale , AR

712 Whisstlestop Garrett Cooper Brett Haag Springtown, TX

693 Kit Kat Paddy Whack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

694 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

461 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Ashley M Deacon Joey And LeeAnn Slipher Tylertown, MS

483 Looked To Suen Erin L Taormino Kathleen J. Pinkley Weatherford, TX

419 Stevey Nix Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX

424 Sjr Diamonds Bonnie Veronica Swales San Juan Ranch Weatherford, TX

477 Lil Sann Belle Boyd Rice Heidi D Abshire Welsh, LA

711 Dirty Look Garrett Cooper Ty Smith Whitesboro, TX

449 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY Go: 1 - Shown: 41

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

295 Hippster Robert Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown , 

465 SJR Shiney Believer Luke Hammerness Jessy Meyer , 

689 Margareytaville Kyle L Noyce Jason Williams , 

561 Undder Cover Brad Lund Kathleen(Johnson) Moore , 

471 Actually Metallic Sandro Ferretti , 

724 Big Papa Cat Joshua C Briggs , 

580 LT Areygin Hailcat Shane Campbell LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford Beech Bluff, TN

586 LT Smartlillenaboon Shane Campbell LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford Beech Bluff, TN

685 Duece Of Harts James N (Trey) Pool III Jane Owens Blanco, TX

729 High Stakes Affair Sam Bremenour Stacey L Webb Canton, TX

697 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas Cashton, WI

443 Quite A Smart Rey Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

683 Smart N Cool Bosun James N (Trey) Pool III Saul W. Leyva II Denton , TX

651 Tattle Cat EJ Laubscher Cassidy C Jesperson Ekalaka, MT

472 Lastdancewmaryjane Daniel Sanchez Abrian J Bass Fort Worth, TX

544 Ima Jackie Rey Isaac Johnson Bridget Smith Geary, OK

596 Bossy Boons Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX
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686 Stevie Bobbi Baby James N (Trey) Pool III BFB Syndicate GRIGGSVILLE, IL

597 Spoonful Of Kit Kat Christian K Lybbert Jaclyn S Cline Guthrie , OK

459 Blu Chip Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX

660 Steve Von Tap Carter T Metcalf Lesley/Randy Wreyford Junction, TX

667 Metallic N Shine Joshua C Briggs Andrea Luce La Center, WA

463 DF Gun Heir Stefan Heim Jody Brooks Lipan, TX

593 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan Logan Brothers Performance Loving , TX

684 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses Marietta, OK

559 Play It Again Stevie Brad Lund Doxie Watson Midland, TX

705 TCR Wild Cat Lavert Avent Tee Cross Ranches Mineral Wells, TX

700 Hot Streak Chris Cox Chris Cox Mineral Wells, TX

701 Cody James Chris Cox Chris Cox Mineral Wells, TX

672 The New Cat In Town Will Roden Gully Enterprises Inc. Novice, TX

409 Nuggett Stefan Heim KK Performance Horses Perrin, TX

512 Ima Hot Rey Clinton R Anderson Scott & Ashley Warren Robinson , TX

495 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell Sadler, TX

673 Cattaray Jordan Williams Pete Bonds Saginaw, TX

560 CR Tuff Stylish Rey Brad Lund John E. Taylor Scottsdale, AZ

712 Whisstlestop Garrett Cooper Brett Haag Springtown, TX

693 Kit Kat Paddy Whack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

694 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

461 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Ashley M Deacon Joey And LeeAnn Slipher Tylertown, MS

711 Dirty Look Garrett Cooper Ty Smith Whitesboro, TX

449 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

471 Actually Metallic Sandro Ferretti , 

724 Big Papa Cat Joshua C Briggs , 

580 LT Areygin Hailcat Shane Campbell LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford Beech Bluff, TN

586 LT Smartlillenaboon Shane Campbell LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford Beech Bluff, TN

544 Ima Jackie Rey Isaac Johnson Bridget Smith Geary, OK

596 Bossy Boons Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX

597 Spoonful Of Kit Kat Christian K Lybbert Jaclyn S Cline Guthrie , OK

660 Steve Von Tap Carter T Metcalf Lesley/Randy Wreyford Junction, TX

667 Metallic N Shine Joshua C Briggs Andrea Luce La Center, WA

593 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan Logan Brothers Performance Loving , TX

684 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses Marietta, OK

705 TCR Wild Cat Lavert Avent Tee Cross Ranches Mineral Wells, TX

700 Hot Streak Chris Cox Chris Cox Mineral Wells, TX

701 Cody James Chris Cox Chris Cox Mineral Wells, TX

672 The New Cat In Town Will Roden Gully Enterprises Inc. Novice, TX

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

470 BMC Wild Girl Boyd Rice Luke Jones Allerton, IA

469 Blu Genes Boyd Rice Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

697 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas Cashton, WI
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957 Bet Hesa Cowboy II Glen Aspinall Deb McCandless Cleburne, TX

472 Lastdancewmaryjane Daniel Sanchez Abrian J Bass Fort Worth, TX

600 Cant Stopp Believin Elise C Ulmer Melinda Frye Leesburg, TX

495 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell Sadler, TX

477 Lil Sann Belle Boyd Rice Heidi D Abshire Welsh, LA

NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

697 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas Cashton, WI

957 Bet Hesa Cowboy II Glen Aspinall Deb McCandless Cleburne, TX

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

726 Kind Little Pistol Brady Collup Daryld Or Barbara Pottorff , 

551 Hy On Patron Brent Boevers Jodell Johnston Chico, CA

670 A Rey Of Sunshine Shannon Pigott Stanton Pinkard Horses Fredericksburg , TX

592 Tagging It Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX

508 South Texas Fever Christina Butler Christina Butler Lexington, OK

593 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan Logan Brothers Performance Loving , TX

549 Super Kwik Katie Dove Julie Kent Midland, TX

948 Im Q Blue Samantha D Cheetham STL Inc Shepherd , MT

AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

931 Stylish Peppermint Daniel Sanchez , 

470 BMC Wild Girl Boyd Rice Luke Jones Allerton, IA

517 Sheriff Woody Archie Cole Joan (Cozy Creek) Martin Blanchard, OK

469 Blu Genes Boyd Rice Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

443 Quite A Smart Rey Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

551 Hy On Patron Brent Boevers Jodell Johnston Chico, CA

513 Dropthatkittydownlow Clinton R Anderson Thomas Or Melissa Sims Farmington, AR

472 Lastdancewmaryjane Daniel Sanchez Abrian J Bass Fort Worth, TX

508 South Texas Fever Christina Butler Christina Butler Lexington, OK

549 Super Kwik Katie Dove Julie Kent Midland, TX

705 TCR Wild Cat Lavert Avent Tee Cross Ranches Mineral Wells, TX

682 With Or Without U Heath Cox Heath Cox Purcell, OK

512 Ima Hot Rey Clinton R Anderson Scott & Ashley Warren Robinson , TX

933 No Intro Needed Todd Crawford Monica Duflock Ross, CA

495 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell Sadler, TX

948 Im Q Blue Samantha D Cheetham STL Inc Shepherd , MT

477 Lil Sann Belle Boyd Rice Heidi D Abshire Welsh, LA

920 Bigcitybritelights Daniel Sanchez Lorenzo Armenta/Armenta Whitesboro, TX

817 Workinonaknightmove Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta Whitesboro, TX

207 Metallic Smokin Dual Matheus Bento Marcia Bauer Winnie, TX

564 Go Figure Itza Rebel Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

231 LC Narcissist Mob Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA SB: SNAFFLE BIT Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

994 This One Weedy Cat Emily Patterson Caitlynn Smart , 
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978 Coroana Del Rey Sarah T Murphey , 

740 ARA Rebel King Corey D. Cushing Aldo Ramon , 

823 Smooth Smokin Cat Shawn D. Hays , 

517 Sheriff Woody Archie Cole Joan (Cozy Creek) Martin Blanchard, OK

443 Quite A Smart Rey Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

725 Nothing But Blu Cayley Wilson Alicia Bolls Collinsville, TX

965 Hes Dedicated Danielle Lybbert Alfred & Donna Stewart Colorado Spring, CO

936 Hot Lil Amigo Erin L Taormino Pamela S. Bailey Fort Lupton, CO

971 Tuff N Dirty James N (Trey) Pool III Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX

958 Dual Me Twice Danielle Lybbert Vicki/Jim Portman HOOKER, OK

739 Bet Hes Forever Corey D. Cushing Sheri Jamieson La Jolla, CA

820 Paint It Blak Shawn D. Hays Angela Massey Louisville, TN

996 Shawty Cat Cody James Patterson Bradley Rogers Madill, OK

995 I Got Metallic Genes Cody James Patterson Chris Bethune Three Rivers, TX

821 SHIVERZ Tammy Jo Hays Walter Greeman And Tammy Tishomingo, OK

822 Metallic Lightning Tammy Jo Hays Tammy Jo Hays Weatherford, TX

901 Rebell  Cayley Wilson Sandy Miller-Allen Weatherford, TX

738 Reysin Sum Hash Corey D. Cushing Eric & Wendy Dunn Whitesboro, TX

955 Shuga Witha Twist Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

579 TCF Royal Creed Shane Campbell Aaron Goolsby , 

552 Kittyssmartbooncatt Ethan Assmann Ethan & Sherry Assmann , 

413 Ima Jjs Hickory Rey Gabriele Poli Barberis Jimmy Miller Smith , 

471 Actually Metallic Sandro Ferretti , 

497 High Brow Royal John Clinch L C Wright Land & Cattle Co , 

580 LT Areygin Hailcat Shane Campbell LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford Beech Bluff, TN

586 LT Smartlillenaboon Shane Campbell LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford Beech Bluff, TN

531 Looksmitchin Injeans Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

529 Im Hott Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

530 Evil Kenevil Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

528 Tik Tok Sugar Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

677 Movin Boon Randall Davis Heather Gelvin Collinsville, OK

410 Lovely Blind Gabriele Poli Barberis Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

412 Sliver Of Luna Gabriele Poli Barberis Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX

670 A Rey Of Sunshine Shannon Pigott Stanton Pinkard Horses Fredericksburg , TX

544 Ima Jackie Rey Isaac Johnson Bridget Smith Geary, OK

690 They Call Me Scarlet Lucy Lux Dee Gragg Guthrie, OK

600 Cant Stopp Believin Elise C Ulmer Melinda Frye Leesburg, TX

549 Super Kwik Katie Dove Julie Kent Midland, TX

672 The New Cat In Town Will Roden Gully Enterprises Inc. Novice, TX

588 Bet Nu Cash Caleb Hindi MJ CADGENE Placerville , CO

589 Mo Talkin Smooth Caleb Hindi Kelly Stevenson Sutton, AK

NRCHA GH: GREEN HORSE Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

981 Freak Show Sarah T Murphey , 
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494 Straight Savage Della Ragland Ragland Group LLC , 

430 My Olena Delight Dylan Jess , 

967 Cr Tuff Boomin Cat Nina Hammerness , 

937 Shine On Whisper Jon Geil Sarah Deane , 

972 Enzo James N (Trey) Pool III , 

979 Still Got The Fire Sarah T Murphey , 

716 No Time To Die Cayley Wilson , 

832 Shesa Good Mate Sydney Schwertfeger Sydney Schwertfeger-Knox Ardmore, OK

961 Smooth Movin Kit Randall Davis Tommy Or Susan Marvin Barnsdall, OK

532 Blazen Beretta Isabella Donald OFD Partnership Bixby, OK

805 Got Cha Rosie Cheeks Glen Aspinall Jessica Sykora China Spring, TX

725 Nothing But Blu Cayley Wilson Alicia Bolls Collinsville, TX

959 Woody Boogy Christian K Lybbert Krystal Hairston Gainesville, TX

812 Jonezin For Shiner Richard Winters Tres Osos Performance JACKSON, WY

905 Peptos Seven Five Brynn Kelly Brynn Kelly Marietta, OK

998 Pepi N Smart Emily Chisholm Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

533 Valentines Justintime Travis Fisher Joey And LeeAnn Slipher Tylertown, MS

807 The Boon Dot Com Randall Davis Jorge Andrade Woodstock, GA

NRCHA OTRS: Two Rein Spectacular Open Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

691 Takos N Tequila Kyle L Noyce Jason Williams , 

558 Hat Six Okie Jonez Brad Lund Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman , 

656 Hickory Smoked Ham EJ Laubscher , 

699 My Three Desires Lavert Avent Roy R Jr. Barrera , 

681 Shootin For The Boon Luke Hammerness Brian And Mary McGinley Augusta, KS

550 Jule Smart Rey Dustin Mills Shawna Miller Burneyville, OK

426 Bugs Lite Clay Volmer Billy Swor Chico, TX

106 Donn Julio Luke Hammerness Ashleigh Young Clarksville, TX

655 Bet Hesa Turnin EJ Laubscher Darvin Strutt Colby, KS

405 Sliver Of Majesty Sarah L Dawson Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX

474 My Boots Are Royal Boyd Rice Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

415 Me And Mrs Jonez Chris C Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, MI

464 The Royalty Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX

695 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr. Lafayette, LA

665 Von Cali Clayton Edsall K & L Phillips LLC Laguna Beach, CA

718 Bearly Reyning M. Wade Meador Michele Welch Lake Ronkonkoma, 

676 Teles About It Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan Lebanon, OK

527 Magic Jaime Beamer Ashley Beamer Lipan, TX

292 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove Katie Dove Midland, TX

416 Outfoxxed Chris C Dawson KK Performance Horses Perrin, TX

462 CR Dainty N Tuff Lee C Deacon Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX

475 Jaymes Bond Jordan Williams Pete Bonds Saginaw, TX

696 Metallic Action M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

404 Autumns Smokin Cat Sarah L Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX

680 Kitt Kat Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

450 Smart Nicholas Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust Whitesboro, TX



Show #510: Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 34

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

558 Hat Six Okie Jonez Brad Lund Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman , 

656 Hickory Smoked Ham EJ Laubscher , 

699 My Three Desires Lavert Avent Roy R Jr. Barrera , 

681 Shootin For The Boon Luke Hammerness Brian And Mary McGinley Augusta, KS

550 Jule Smart Rey Dustin Mills Shawna Miller Burneyville, OK

426 Bugs Lite Clay Volmer Billy Swor Chico, TX

106 Donn Julio Luke Hammerness Ashleigh Young Clarksville, TX

655 Bet Hesa Turnin EJ Laubscher Darvin Strutt Colby, KS

598 Awholelotalilbeers Elise C Ulmer Kamber Ulmer Dekalb, TX

513 Dropthatkittydownlow Clinton R Anderson Thomas Or Melissa Sims Farmington, AR

405 Sliver Of Majesty Sarah L Dawson Carrie Anne King Fort Worth, TX

474 My Boots Are Royal Boyd Rice Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

415 Me And Mrs Jonez Chris C Dawson Wendy K Buehler Freeport, MI

935 Lookatlittlesister Erin L Taormino Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

813 Bet Shesa Lena Richard Winters Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

464 The Royalty Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David Joaquin, TX

695 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr. Lafayette, LA

665 Von Cali Clayton Edsall K & L Phillips LLC Laguna Beach, CA

718 Bearly Reyning M. Wade Meador Michele Welch Lake Ronkonkoma, 

676 Teles About It Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan Lebanon, OK

527 Magic Jaime Beamer Ashley Beamer Lipan, TX

416 Outfoxxed Chris C Dawson KK Performance Horses Perrin, TX

741 Voodoo It Ruf Corey D. Cushing Lindsay A. Wadhams Pueblo, CO

462 CR Dainty N Tuff Lee C Deacon Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX

475 Jaymes Bond Jordan Williams Pete Bonds Saginaw, TX

432 Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove Opal L Smith San Angelo, TX

696 Metallic Action M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

404 Autumns Smokin Cat Sarah L Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Weatherford, TX

814 Smack Talking Richard Winters Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC Weatherford, TX

680 Kitt Kat Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

736 WR Iceman Corey D. Cushing Eric & Wendy Dunn Whitesboro, TX

450 Smart Nicholas Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust Whitesboro, TX

435 Shesa Metallic Pepto Russell A. Dilday Russell And Tanna Dilday Wynnewood, OK

436 Lola The Cat Russell A. Dilday Tanna Dilday Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

460 Ima Prizcee Hickory Ashley M Deacon Cody & Katharine Clements Christoval, TX

476 Smart Chic An Tari Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

679 Ricato Suave Clay Volmer Shaleah & M Fountain Hester Fort Worth, TX

474 My Boots Are Royal Boyd Rice Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

481 Like Shine Wine Clay Volmer Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX

414 You May Be Wright Chris C Dawson Hartwood Farms (Greg Good Hope, GA

714 Selvarey Sarah L Dawson Sheri Jamieson La Jolla, CA

486 Play Rey Sugar Baby Erin L Taormino XIT Ranch La Veta, CO
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487 No Remedy For Her Kaleigh King Ashley N Reeves Lipan, TX

715 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle L Noyce Janie Dvorak-Compton Lyme, NH

732 Move That Rock Ashley M Deacon Debbie Proctor McDade, TX

682 With Or Without U Heath Cox Heath Cox Purcell, OK

657 Valentines Hickory EJ Laubscher Peggy Cummings Sedalia, CO

500 Back In The Blue Lee C Deacon Renee Jones Springtown, TX

721 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards Troy, TX

482 Bad To Tha Boon Erin L Taormino Kathleen J. Pinkley Weatherford, TX

962 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III Becky Smith Whitesboro, TX

468 Mary Janez Ben Baldus Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

434 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

727 TR Guns And Roses Garrett Cooper Karla Steckel Buffalow, MO

431 One Heckuva Time Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

444 Metallic River Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

460 Ima Prizcee Hickory Ashley M Deacon Cody & Katharine Clements Christoval, TX

473 Crushed Wood Daniel Sanchez Abrian J Bass Fort Worth, TX

679 Ricato Suave Clay Volmer Shaleah & M Fountain Hester Fort Worth, TX

474 My Boots Are Royal Boyd Rice Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

481 Like Shine Wine Veronica Swales Shaleah L. Hester Ft Worth, TX

414 You May Be Wright Chris C Dawson Hartwood Farms (Greg Good Hope, GA

934 Hazardouz Material Erin L Taormino Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

813 Bet Shesa Lena Richard Winters Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

714 Selvarey Sarah L Dawson Sheri Jamieson La Jolla, CA

486 Play Rey Sugar Baby Erin L Taormino XIT Ranch La Veta, CO

715 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle L Noyce Janie Dvorak-Compton Lyme, NH

425 Naked Lies Veronica Swales Bradley Rogers Madill, OK

732 Move That Rock Ashley M Deacon Debbie Proctor McDade, TX

594 Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch Stacy Lee Lynch OKC, OK

983 VV Cats Sailing Chic James N (Trey) Pool III Elizabeth Richardson Poolville, TX

682 With Or Without U Heath Cox Heath Cox Purcell, OK

657 Valentines Hickory EJ Laubscher Peggy Cummings Sedalia, CO

500 Back In The Blue Lee C Deacon Renee Jones Springtown, TX

1000 Electra Tuff Cayley Wilson Angie Kilpatrick Sunnyvale, TX

737 Dirtyy Little Secret Corey D. Cushing Walter Greeman And Tammy Tishomingo, OK

721 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards Troy, TX

482 Bad To Tha Boon Erin L Taormino Kathleen J. Pinkley Weatherford, TX

962 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III Becky Smith Whitesboro, TX

468 Mary Janez Ben Baldus Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

566 Lidos Miss Dual Play Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

434 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys Wynnewood, OK

565 Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA IOB: Int Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

727 TR Guns And Roses Garrett Cooper Karla Steckel Buffalow, MO
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431 One Heckuva Time Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

444 Metallic River Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

460 Ima Prizcee Hickory Ashley M Deacon Cody & Katharine Clements Christoval, TX

473 Crushed Wood Daniel Sanchez Abrian J Bass Fort Worth, TX

813 Bet Shesa Lena Richard Winters Linda A Mars Jackson, WY

715 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle L Noyce Janie Dvorak-Compton Lyme, NH

732 Move That Rock Ashley M Deacon Debbie Proctor McDade, TX

594 Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch Stacy Lee Lynch OKC, OK

983 VV Cats Sailing Chic James N (Trey) Pool III Elizabeth Richardson Poolville, TX

682 With Or Without U Heath Cox Heath Cox Purcell, OK

721 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards Troy, TX

962 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III Becky Smith Whitesboro, TX

566 Lidos Miss Dual Play Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

434 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys Wynnewood, OK

565 Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

573 Candy Blu Josey Beth Butler Rance & Josey Butler , 

574 Cats Look Sinful Katie Dove MW Farming & Ranching LLC , 

950 Gloreyous Tomcat Randall Davis Scott Crosby , 

575 Bet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills Terry A. Lundberg Brookshire, TX

547 Copper John Nathaniel Moncecchi Hope Miller Mills Burnyville, OK

943 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

945 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

926 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Good Hope, GA

905 Peptos Seven Five Brynn Kelly Brynn Kelly Marietta, OK

478 Exxpedia Tyler Avent Tee Cross Ranches Mineral Wells, TX

956 Glamors Bling Bling Madison Rohr Brooke Carpenter Oklahoma City , OK

983 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson Elizabeth Richardson Poolville, TX

682 With Or Without U Heath Cox Heath Cox Purcell, OK

294 Backseat Dryver Pete Hunt Pete Hunt Round Mountain, TX

973 Heza Smart Metallic Mesa Pate Mesa Pate Ryegate, MT

915 Neighbaline Jayden Panomarenko Joey And LeeAnn Slipher Tylertown, MS

566 Lidos Miss Dual Play Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

565 Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

828 Smart Lethal Cat Tyson Benson Lee & Michelle Reed , 

827 All The Reyge Tyson Benson Morgan Russell , 

430 My Olena Delight Dylan Jess , 

801 Red Hotz M. Wade Meador Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX

431 One Heckuva Time Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

925 Dual Smarty Todd Crawford Julia Renae Winders Clovis, NM

476 Smart Chic An Tari Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

474 My Boots Are Royal Boyd Rice Kit & Charlie Moncrief Fort Worth, TX

943 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX
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945 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

527 Magic Jaime Beamer Ashley Beamer Lipan, TX

824 Moonshineandtwoadvil Shawn D. Hays Angela Massey Louisville, TN

715 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle L Noyce Janie Dvorak-Compton Lyme, NH

292 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove Katie Dove Midland, TX

741 Voodoo It Ruf Corey D. Cushing Lindsay A. Wadhams Pueblo, CO

432 Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove Opal L Smith San Angelo, TX

825 Metallic Metal Shawn D. Hays Hunter Hays Weatherford, TX

736 WR Iceman Corey D. Cushing Eric & Wendy Dunn Whitesboro, TX

566 Lidos Miss Dual Play Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

565 Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby  Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

510 Oh Cay Maverick Sarah Marold Clymer  , 

429 Rosita Rey Von Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

466 Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

698 Stylin Trixie Maisen Avent Maisen Avent Mineral Wells, TX

669 Trashy Witch Lisa R McCarthy Harrison Lisa R McCarthy Harrison Nashville, TN

687 Lightly Armed Amy D Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

688 Smart Time Peppy Paul E Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

719 Twitchee Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy Stephenville, TX

720 Smooth Talkin Rango Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy Stephenville, TX

509 Qs High Smokin Cat Elizabeth E Clymer Elizabeth E Clymer Village Mills, TX

539 Night Wach Terra Kirchenschlager J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt Weatherford , TX

671 Lonng White Line Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA INPD: INT. NON PRO DERBY Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

510 Oh Cay Maverick Sarah Marold Clymer  , 

429 Rosita Rey Von Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

466 Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

698 Stylin Trixie Maisen Avent Maisen Avent Mineral Wells, TX

669 Trashy Witch Lisa R McCarthy Harrison Lisa R McCarthy Harrison Nashville, TN

687 Lightly Armed Amy D Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

688 Smart Time Peppy Paul E Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Sparta, TN

719 Twitchee Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy Stephenville, TX

720 Smooth Talkin Rango Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy Stephenville, TX

509 Qs High Smokin Cat Elizabeth E Clymer Elizabeth E Clymer Village Mills, TX

539 Night Wach Terra Kirchenschlager J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt Weatherford , TX

671 Lonng White Line Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

510 Oh Cay Maverick Sarah Marold Clymer  , 

429 Rosita Rey Von Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

466 Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

698 Stylin Trixie Maisen Avent Maisen Avent Mineral Wells, TX

669 Trashy Witch Lisa R McCarthy Harrison Lisa R McCarthy Harrison Nashville, TN
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719 Twitchee Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy Stephenville, TX

720 Smooth Talkin Rango Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy Stephenville, TX

509 Qs High Smokin Cat Elizabeth E Clymer Elizabeth E Clymer Village Mills, TX

539 Night Wach Terra Kirchenschlager J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt Weatherford , TX

671 Lonng White Line Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

494 Straight Savage Della Ragland Ragland Group LLC , 

466 Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

678 Loulaw Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

536 Rey Of Suspicion Oteka Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX

503 That Outlaw Can Do Greg Byers Greg Or Dawn Byers Muleshoe, TX

669 Trashy Witch Lisa R McCarthy Harrison Lisa R McCarthy Harrison Nashville, TN

514 Pop Rockstar Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell Springtown, TX

723 GVG Pepto Chic Treylyn Hancock Treylyn Hancock Wharton, TX

658 Justa Rollz Royce Riley Friesen Amanda Friesen Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

568 Stylinerey Kathryn Stark Kathryn Stark , 

710 Talkin To Daddy Greg Steckel Greg Steckel Buffalo, MO

668 Lil Less Talk Madison Swor Madison Swor Chico, TX

437 Velvit Elvis Cheryl Chown Robert Chown Gainesville, TX

445 Stylish Rebel Boy Melinda Frye Melinda Frye Leesburg, TX

242 Olenas Rebel Time Bailey Foster Bailey Foster Lipan, TX

507 Boon Style Knock Out Kaycee Buckley Kaycee Buckley Melissa, TX

569 Lil Miss Sparkle Cat Nicki Marmelzat Nicki Marmelzat Milsap, TX

147 Reyv On Cat Amy Stoney Debbie Crafton Ordway, CO

526 Shezgotemsayinwow Brittany Pierson Jared & Brittany Pierson PILOT POINT, TX

675 RBR Kadeebarthedoor David Covington CrossOak Farms Rogers, AR

480 Money Problems Amanda Romine Amanda Romine Sunset, TX

904 Talkinattheboondocks Sandy Miller-Allen Sandy Miller-Allen Weatherford, TX

734 Talkin Scat Caleb Cushing Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing Weatherford, TX

488 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards Diane Edwards Whitesboro, TX

920 Bigcitybritelights Sarah Armenta Lorenzo Armenta/Armenta Whitesboro, TX

664 Cool Time Royalty Amanda Friesen Amanda Friesen Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA L1NPBD: Level 1 Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

568 Stylinerey Kathryn Stark Kathryn Stark , 

507 Boon Style Knock Out Kaycee Buckley Kaycee Buckley Melissa, TX

147 Reyv On Cat Amy Stoney Debbie Crafton Ordway, CO

526 Shezgotemsayinwow Brittany Pierson Jared & Brittany Pierson PILOT POINT, TX

675 RBR Kadeebarthedoor David Covington CrossOak Farms Rogers, AR

920 Bigcitybritelights Sarah Armenta Lorenzo Armenta/Armenta Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

438 Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown , 
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496 Time To Honkytonk Arianna Picciotti Rein Maker Ranch Blanchard, OK

727 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel Buffalow, MO

479 Lil Cat Annie Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling Mineral Wells, TX

505 DCR High As A Cat Sabrina Neiswanger Sabrina Neiswanger Newville, AL

708 Reyl Talk Lana Fernandez Sueno Horse & Cattle Co Post, TX

918 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX

692 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX

585 HR Stylish Talker Bruce Logan Claire Armstrong Weatherford, TX

428 Jills A Little Sioux Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake Whitesboro, TX

468 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

440 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

523 Color Me Smart Claire Armstrong , 

438 Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown , 

927 Dee Marcus Hair Katie Ray , 

562 Jittery Julie Bowden Julie Bowden  Amarillo , TX

534 Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley Addison Kenley Aubrey, TX

571 The Nite Is Golden Carrie Zdanowski Carrie Zdanowski Blanchard, OK

727 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel Buffalow, MO

929 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

444 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

443 Quite A Smart Rey Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

518 Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch Godley, TX

945 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

519 Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch Godley, TX

441 GAR Sweet Tea Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

445 Stylish Rebel Boy Melinda Frye Melinda Frye Leesburg, TX

924 Righteous Traveler Emily Barlowe Emily Barlow Lenoir, NC

479 Lil Cat Annie Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling Mineral Wells, TX

505 DCR High As A Cat Sabrina Neiswanger Sabrina Neiswanger Newville, AL

293 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

918 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX

731 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent Weatherford, TX

446 Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley Robert Shockley Weatherford, TX

428 Jills A Little Sioux Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake Whitesboro, TX

468 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

980 Boon Boon Ur Dead Emily Kirchenschlager Emily Kirchenschlager Whitesboro, TX

440 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards Whitesboro, TX

916 Logicality Julie Smith Julie Smith Whitesbro, TX

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

927 Dee Marcus Hair Katie Ray , 

534 Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley Addison Kenley Aubrey, TX

571 The Nite Is Golden Carrie Zdanowski Carrie Zdanowski Blanchard, OK

496 Time To Honkytonk Arianna Picciotti Rein Maker Ranch Blanchard, OK
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411 Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton-Crowl Sara Hamilton-Crowl Blanco, TX

982 I Spin For Honey Brandy Ann Brown Brandy Ann Brown Bridgeport, TX

929 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

991 DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Colorado City, TX

518 Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch Godley, TX

945 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

519 Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch Godley, TX

536 Rey Of Suspicion Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX

445 Stylish Rebel Boy Melinda Frye Melinda Frye Leesburg, TX

922 Ruby White And Boon Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock Lenoir, NC

941 Peptos Smart Peppy Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan Lipan, TX

939 Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan Milhoan Family Partner Lipan, TX

505 DCR High As A Cat Sabrina Neiswanger Sabrina Neiswanger Newville, AL

548 Very Shiney Diamond Barbara Johnson Barbara Johnson Ravenna, TX

918 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann McDaniel Rosston, TX

692 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX

504 Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard Springtown , TX

501 His Royal Cat Tammy A Thomas Tammy A Thomas Weatherford, TX

446 Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley Robert Shockley Weatherford, TX

980 Boon Boon Ur Dead Emily Kirchenschlager Emily Kirchenschlager Whitesboro, TX

955 Shuga Witha Twist Brooke Carpenter Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

818 Walla Walla Jac Shalene M Armenta Shalene M Armenta Whitesboro, TX

916 Logicality Julie Smith Julie Smith Whitesbro, TX

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 40

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

987 Cr Reyzin Tuff Herbert Middleton Bert/Melania Middleton , 

927 Dee Marcus Hair Katie Ray , 

928 Rbr This Boons Rockn Trevor Thompson , 

988 Cr Style Me Tugg Sakari Jade Wilkinson , 

571 The Nite Is Golden Carrie Zdanowski Carrie Zdanowski Blanchard, OK

496 Time To Honkytonk Arianna Picciotti Rein Maker Ranch Blanchard, OK

411 Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton-Crowl Sara Hamilton-Crowl Blanco, TX

929 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

802 Red Hot Model Jessica Sykora Jessica Sykora China Spring, TX

960 Hop On A Cat Deb McCandless Deb McCandless Cleburne, TX

985 Blutagjack Melaina Middleton HO IV Or Melaina Middleton Decatur, TX

518 Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch Godley, TX

945 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

519 Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch Godley, TX

536 Rey Of Suspicion Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX

976 Starbucks Chic Dream Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX

975 Sequoias Merada Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX

903 Ct Aint Nutt N Fancy Julie Kellerman Julie&Thomas Kellerman Iola, TX

420 Peptilion Curtis Henderson Curtis Henderson Jacksboro, TX

834 Sallys Little Pepto Brenda Koziatek Jackson Land & Cattle LLC Jackson Hole, WY

292 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg-Ball Katie Dove Midland, TX
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535 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent Julie Kent Midland, TX

442 CD Smooth Kitty Grayce Joyce Joe Don Joyce Oakley, UT

830 Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams April Williams Pilot Point, TX

516 TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith Opal L Smith San Angelo, TX

692 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton San Angelo, TX

504 Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard Springtown , TX

520 Cash Dunn It Melissa Rennie Rennie:Melissa Stephenville, TX

524 Mister PBR James Jones Foxy Horse Enterprises Tomball, TX

543 Sparkln Barbie Kendall E Cross-Treadwell Kendall E Cross-Treadwell Valley View, TX

992 Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi Watauga, TX

537 Amarillo Lights Matthew Mcculloch Madison McCulloch Weatherford, TX

578 This Senoritas Smart Amanda Foard Amanda Foard Weatherford, TX

997 Uncle Kwacker Dana Aspinall Dana Aspinall Weatherford, TX

587 CR Little Blue Truck Patricia Chiarelli Patricia Chiarelli Weatherford, TX

538 Stylish Hawkeye Matthew Mcculloch Matthew & Susan McCulloch Weatherford, TX

446 Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley Robert Shockley Weatherford, TX

730 Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin Weatherford, TX

955 Shuga Witha Twist Brooke Carpenter Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

818 Walla Walla Jac Shalene M Armenta Shalene M Armenta Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

438 Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown , 

411 Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton-Crowl Sara Hamilton-Crowl Blanco, TX

444 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

443 Quite A Smart Rey Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

945 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

536 Rey Of Suspicion Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson Graham, TX

420 Peptilion Curtis Henderson Curtis Henderson Jacksboro, TX

939 Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan Milhoan Family Partner Lipan, TX

292 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg-Ball Katie Dove Midland, TX

535 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent Julie Kent Midland, TX

293 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

830 Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams April Williams Pilot Point, TX

516 TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith Opal L Smith San Angelo, TX

501 His Royal Cat Tammy A Thomas Tammy A Thomas Weatherford, TX

731 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent Weatherford, TX

587 CR Little Blue Truck Patricia Chiarelli Patricia Chiarelli Weatherford, TX

428 Jills A Little Sioux Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake Whitesboro, TX

468 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

440 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards Whitesboro, TX

916 Logicality Julie Smith Julie Smith Whitesbro, TX

AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

982 I Spin For Honey Brandy Ann Brown Brandy Ann Brown Bridgeport, TX

443 Quite A Smart Rey Ann Matthews Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

943 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX
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441 GAR Sweet Tea Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

585 HR Stylish Talker Bruce Logan Claire Armstrong Weatherford, TX

980 Boon Boon Ur Dead Emily Kirchenschlager Emily Kirchenschlager Whitesboro, TX

AQHA 217800: Amt Select Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

945 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

292 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg-Ball Katie Dove Midland, TX

535 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent Julie Kent Midland, TX

293 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

440 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards Whitesboro, TX

916 Logicality Julie Smith Julie Smith Whitesbro, TX

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

562 Jittery Julie Bowden Julie Bowden  Amarillo , TX

496 Time To Honkytonk Arianna Picciotti Rein Maker Ranch Blanchard, OK

991 DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Colorado City, TX

945 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

441 GAR Sweet Tea Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

924 Righteous Traveler Emily Barlowe Emily Barlow Lenoir, NC

922 Ruby White And Boon Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock Lenoir, NC

433 BLC Hughes CD Ace Ahlbrandt Aleathia Herklotz Lexington, TX

941 Peptos Smart Peppy Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan Lipan, TX

932 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling Mineral Wells, TX

293 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

830 Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams April Williams Pilot Point, TX

682 With Or Without U Claire Cox Heath Cox Purcell, OK

504 Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard Springtown , TX

524 Mister PBR James Jones Foxy Horse Enterprises Tomball, TX

992 Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi Watauga, TX

731 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent Weatherford, TX

730 Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin Weatherford, TX

468 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson Carolyn A Edson Whitesboro, TX

440 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards Whitesboro, TX

NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

652 More Metal Rebecca Rivers Box R Ranch , 

910 Hal Jordan Star Jessie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

702 Seven S Johnny Reb Roman Moran Roman Moran Biloxi, MS

567 Queens Nu Holly Chad Stark Chad Stark Bowie, TX

964 Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

938 Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow Dimmitt, TX

473 Crushed Wood Abrian J Bass Abrian J Bass Fort Worth, TX

943 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

414 You May Be Wright Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Good Hope, GA

926 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Good Hope, GA

499 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Rivers Rebecca Rivers Guthrie, TX
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733 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen Holtong, KS

674 Im So Stunning Jennifer J Ostenson Jennifer J Ostenson Longmont, CO

721 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards Troy, TX

525 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

572 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland Jennifer A Holland Weatherford, TX

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

574 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead MW Farming & Ranching LLC , 

910 Hal Jordan Star Jessie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

702 Seven S Johnny Reb Roman Moran Roman Moran Biloxi, MS

952 Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough Brenham, TX

951 Kit Kat Shorty Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough Brenham, TX

801 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX

467 John Wick Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

964 Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

291 Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline Horton Madeline A Horton Fort Worth, TX

473 Crushed Wood Abrian J Bass Abrian J Bass Fort Worth, TX

943 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

414 You May Be Wright Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Good Hope, GA

674 Im So Stunning Jennifer J Ostenson Jennifer J Ostenson Longmont, CO

453 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen Philadelphia , MS

831 Playin Motown Catelyn M Walker Catelyn M Walker Prairie Grove, AR

515 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell Springtown, TX

811 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy Stephenville, TX

921 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Sunset, TX

721 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards Troy, TX

572 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland Jennifer A Holland Weatherford, TX

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

652 More Metal Rebecca Rivers Box R Ranch , 

910 Hal Jordan Star Jessie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

801 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX

467 John Wick Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

964 Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

291 Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline Horton Madeline A Horton Fort Worth, TX

943 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

414 You May Be Wright Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Good Hope, GA

926 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Good Hope, GA

499 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Rivers Rebecca Rivers Guthrie, TX

733 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen Holtong, KS

930 Bar C Smooth Bueno Dustin Ward Dustin Ward Jacksboro, TX

674 Im So Stunning Jennifer J Ostenson Jennifer J Ostenson Longmont, CO

453 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen Philadelphia , MS

811 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy Stephenville, TX

921 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Sunset, TX

721 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards Troy, TX
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525 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

572 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland Jennifer A Holland Weatherford, TX

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

652 More Metal Rebecca Rivers Box R Ranch , 

910 Hal Jordan Star Jessie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

702 Seven S Johnny Reb Roman Moran Roman Moran Biloxi, MS

567 Queens Nu Holly Chad Stark Chad Stark Bowie, TX

801 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX

467 John Wick Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

964 Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer Cleburne, TX

991 DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Colorado City, TX

938 Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow Dimmitt, TX

291 Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline Horton Madeline A Horton Fort Worth, TX

943 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

414 You May Be Wright Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Good Hope, GA

926 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Good Hope, GA

499 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Rivers Rebecca Rivers Guthrie, TX

733 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen Holtong, KS

930 Bar C Smooth Bueno Dustin Ward Dustin Ward Jacksboro, TX

522 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver Bill Weaver Jones, OK

453 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen Philadelphia , MS

525 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

815 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock Treylyn Hancock Wharton, TX

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

929 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

466 Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

952 Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough Brenham, TX

951 Kit Kat Shorty Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough Brenham, TX

943 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

522 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver Bill Weaver Jones, OK

525 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

910 Hal Jordan Star Jessie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

801 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro Burleson, TX

991 DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Colorado City, TX

733 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen Holtong, KS

921 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell Sunset, TX

AQHA 216800: Amt Select Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

525 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal Valley View, TX

NRCHA NPTRS: Non Pro Two Rein Spectacular Go: 1 - Shown: 5
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Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

467 John Wick Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

493 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink Erie, CO

662 Django Cat Tyler Benson Sydney Frames & Tyler Huntsville, TX

491 Shiney Lil Tick Tock Jens Naglestad Jens Naglestad Whitesboro, TX

435 Shesa Metallic Pepto Tanna Dilday Russell And Tanna Dilday Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

966 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch James Putman & Tracy Lynch , 

467 John Wick Roan West Roan West Charlotte, TX

493 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink Erie, CO

662 Django Cat Tyler Benson Sydney Frames & Tyler Huntsville, TX

984 Sanndi Cheeks Danielle Lester Danielle Lester Weatherford, TX

435 Shesa Metallic Pepto Tanna Dilday Russell And Tanna Dilday Wynnewood, OK

436 Lola The Cat Tanna Dilday Tanna Dilday Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

913 Dr Boonolena Baily J Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell , 

917 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

577 SJR Royal Glamour Addison Maria Gomez Addison Maria Gomez Bellville, TX

454 Two H Sangria Dream Seth Connor Seth Connor Brenham, TX

912 Shiney N Sporty Brent Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

938 Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow Dimmitt, TX

906 Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK

433 BLC Hughes CD Ace Ahlbrandt Aleathia Herklotz Lexington, TX

803 Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador Marietta, OK

403 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch Meridian, OK

205 Quik Draw Pistol Boyd Wilson Clay Volmer Milsap, TX

990 Idriveanapple Case Cox Chris Cox Mineral Wells, TX

452 Shinen Metallic Cat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen Philadelphia , MS

453 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen Philadelphia , MS

819 Rey Out There Elizabeth Gerfen Karen Gerfen Purcell, OK

542 Shiney Little Rey Pinkerton E Bridges Pinkerton E Bridges Ravenna, TX

432 Hickory Ten Times Tucker Dove Opal L Smith San Angelo, TX

537 Amarillo Lights Madison McCulloch Madison McCulloch Weatherford, TX

919 Ima Wild Haired Mate Riley Friesen Amanda Friesen Wynnewood, OK

NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

912 Shiney N Sporty Brent Shopbell Ann Matthews Charlotte, TX

938 Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow Dimmitt, TX

803 Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador Marietta, OK

432 Hickory Ten Times Tucker Dove Opal L Smith San Angelo, TX

537 Amarillo Lights Madison McCulloch Madison McCulloch Weatherford, TX

AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

917 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK
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577 SJR Royal Glamour Addison Maria Gomez Addison Maria Gomez Bellville, TX

803 Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador Marietta, OK

403 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch Meridian, OK

452 Shinen Metallic Cat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen Philadelphia , MS

453 Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen Philadelphia , MS

432 Hickory Ten Times Tucker Dove Opal L Smith San Angelo, TX

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

988 Cr Style Me Tugg Sakari Jade Wilkinson , 

917 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

910 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

908 BR Winning Rey Ella Grace Stanton Lily Anne Stanton Ardmore, OK

909 Hezsmartlittledually Lily Anne Stanton Lily Anne Stanton Ardmore, OK

454 Two H Sangria Dream Seth Connor Seth Connor Brenham, TX

974 Commanded A Dance Sylvia (Lani) Pool James N (Trey) Pool III Brock, TX

959 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston Gainesville, TX

592 Tagging It Lela Chisholm Bruce Thompson Grandbury, TX

803 Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador Marietta, OK

455 Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson Marietta, OK

402 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian New Boston , TX

956 Glamors Bling Bling Abby Benoy Brooke Carpenter Oklahoma City , OK

590 Deltas Foxy Flyer Lilly Wilson Claire Armstrong Weatherford, TX

735 SJR Diamond Rey Caleb Cushing Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing Weatherford, TX

NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

908 BR Winning Rey Ella Grace Stanton Lily Anne Stanton Ardmore, OK

909 Hezsmartlittledually Lily Anne Stanton Lily Anne Stanton Ardmore, OK

974 Commanded A Dance Sylvia (Lani) Pool James N (Trey) Pool III Brock, TX

959 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston Gainesville, TX

803 Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador Marietta, OK

402 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian New Boston , TX

956 Glamors Bling Bling Abby Benoy Brooke Carpenter Oklahoma City , OK

735 SJR Diamond Rey Caleb Cushing Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing Weatherford, TX

AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

917 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

910 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance Ardmore, OK

534 Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley Addison Kenley Aubrey, TX

959 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston Gainesville, TX

803 Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador Marietta, OK

455 Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson Marietta, OK

735 SJR Diamond Rey Caleb Cushing Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing Weatherford, TX

SRCHA LBS: Little Big Shots Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

804 Calvin (G) Kaden Gillespie , 

907 Plain And Neat J.J. Green TJ & Chelsey Green Foster, OK
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914 Adrenaline Junky Bree Shopbell TLC Quarter Horses Wynnewood, OK

SRCHA LLINE: Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

974 Commanded A Dance Laci Pool James N (Trey) Pool III Brock, TX

572 Ze Sparkin Jayde Holland Jennifer A Holland Weatherford, TX

SRCHA GR: Green Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

947 Prefer Tobe Playin Matt Brockman , 

599 Gotcha Taco Natalie Bullock Natalie Bullock Azle, TX

976 Starbucks Chic Dream Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX

975 Sequoias Merada Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler Granbury, TX

420 Peptilion Curtis Henderson Curtis Henderson Jacksboro, TX

940 Neat Little Cd Yendi Milhoan Rusty Milhoan Lipan, TX

455 Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson Marietta, OK

479 Lil Cat Annie Tom Whitling Sydney Whitling Mineral Wells, TX

442 CD Smooth Kitty Grayce Joyce Joe Don Joyce Oakley, UT

AQHA 122100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

299 CTK Setumup N Drift Bryce Hayden Briggs Tony&Kelly Collums , 

561 Undder Cover Brad Lund Kathleen(Johnson) Moore , 

102 Queen Of Sparkles Brad Lund Chelsi Dickerson , 

105 Rooger Rabbit Brad Lund Bender Cattle Co , 

140 Lets Roo It Again Brad Lund Billy Sutherland , 

300 PS Mobsters Toy Bryce Hayden Briggs Lori Allen , 

141 Stylish Blu Boon Brad Lund Melissa Ann Miller Belton, TX

929 Loansum Dove Robert J. Smith III Rose Santos Calera, OK

560 CR Tuff Stylish Rey Brad Lund John E. Taylor Scottsdale, AZ

AQHA 122200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

558 Hat Six Okie Jonez Brad Lund Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman , 

265 A Charming Lade Bryce Hayden Briggs Jennifer Tenney , 

553 Smoke And Glitter John Ryon Foster Lisa Stephens , 

234 Electricinhollywood Bryce Hayden Briggs Kimberlee LaFlamme Anchorage, AK

557 Bas As Blaze Rob Foster Rob Foster Brock , TX

584 TRR Pepto Gin Bryce Hayden Briggs Robbie Kelly Weatherford, TX

AQHA 124100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

299 CTK Setumup N Drift Bryce Hayden Briggs Tony&Kelly Collums , 

555 Jonezin For My Boss John Ryon Foster Randy And Teresa Quarne , 

554 Wood You Know John Ryon Foster Nancy Or Dee Galbreath , 

102 Queen Of Sparkles Brad Lund Chelsi Dickerson , 

167 Silver Back Heath Williams G7 Ranches , 

275 Lil American Gal Bryce Hayden Briggs Melanie Chaparro , 

744 Platinum Lights Bryce Hayden Briggs Houston Huff , 

126 Bunny Hada Royal Time Brad Lund Melissa Ann Miller Belton, TX

141 Stylish Blu Boon Brad Lund Melissa Ann Miller Belton, TX



Show #510: Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1

146 Believon Brad Lund Sara Hamilton-Crowl Blanco, TX

929 Loansum Dove Robert J. Smith III Rose Santos Calera, OK

AQHA 124200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

556 Stanley Roper Rob Foster Lisa Stephens , 

558 Hat Six Okie Jonez Brad Lund Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman , 

553 Smoke And Glitter John Ryon Foster Lisa Stephens , 

234 Electricinhollywood Bryce Hayden Briggs Kimberlee LaFlamme Anchorage, AK

546 Watch Dogg Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

545 Shinin N The Stars Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK

833 Blackened Chicken Gabriel Salgado Heath Mosley Chico, TX

715 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle L Noyce Janie Dvorak-Compton Lyme, NH

810 Seven S Party Favor Gabriel Salgado Lynne Faust Weatherford, TX

584 TRR Pepto Gin Bryce Hayden Briggs Robbie Kelly Weatherford, TX

AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

963 Shiner Eyes Cody Wellmann Charles Wellmann , 

986 Wranglers And Lace Ron Lane , 

929 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

963 Shiner Eyes Cody Wellmann Charles Wellmann , 

AQHA 118100: Junior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

299 CTK Setumup N Drift Bryce Hayden Briggs Tony&Kelly Collums , 

929 Loansum Dove Robert J. Smith III Rose Santos Calera, OK

AQHA 118200: Senior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

553 Smoke And Glitter John Ryon Foster Lisa Stephens , 

742 Hickory San Blanton Reid Weber Travis Kirschbaum , 

591 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro Fort Worth, TX

576 Reyzin Smoothnsassy Daniel Glen Brashear Danny&Amy Singleton ROCKPORT , TX

AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

591 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro Fort Worth, TX

AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

929 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

582 Swiss Quixote Dana White Dana White Columbia, VA

581 TiajuanaJack Dana White Dana White Columbia, VA

989 Sangria Time Wendy Kuhn Wendy Kuhn Palmyra, NY

993 Missy Lights Wendy Kuhn Wendy Kuhn Palmyra, NY

AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

439 Red Metallic Lights Robert Chown Fredrick Dr Crane , 

965 Hes Dedicated Danielle Lybbert Alfred & Donna Stewart Colorado Spring, CO
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816 Sugar My Cat Elizabeth Parkman Elizabeth Parkman Crowley, TX

945 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham Godley, TX

958 Dual Me Twice Danielle Lybbert Vicki/Jim Portman HOOKER, OK

292 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove Katie Dove Midland, TX

549 Super Kwik Katie Dove Julie Kent Midland, TX

570 Larrys Little Sister Tom E Neel Tom E Neel Weatherford, TX

955 Shuga Witha Twist Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert Whitesboro, TX

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

809 San Juan Whiz Kim Burnett Kim Burnett Abernathy, TX

808 Two Second Cat Kim Burnett Kim Burnett Abernathy, TX

929 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos Calera, OK

518 Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch Godley, TX

993 Missy Lights Wendy Kuhn Wendy Kuhn Palmyra, NY

516 TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith Opal L Smith San Angelo, TX

AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

292 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg-Ball Katie Dove Midland, TX

535 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent Julie Kent Midland, TX

AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

959 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston Gainesville, TX


